Han® Gigabit module

Identification

D-Sub,
Crimp contact,
Cat. 7p

Conductor
cross-section
(mm?)

0.13...0.33

Part number

Male
09 93 000 5576

Female

09 93 000 5476

@69

?0,13-033

Drawing
(dimensions in mm)

2,16
@103

7

"[013-0.33

Modu-
lar

Han
06

107


https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/09930005576
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/09930005476

